N
CHAS E “' July 23, 2020 through August 24, 2020

Jriorgan Chase Bank, NA Account Number:  000000679790706

Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site: Chase.com
Service Center: 1-800-935-9935
00164651 DRE 001 141 23820 NNNNNNNNNNN T 1 000000000 16 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:  1-800-242-7383
KIMBERLY SCOTT Para Espanol: 1-877-312-4273
15221 KINGSBURY ST International Calls: 1-713-262-1679
MISSION HILLS CA 91345-2027
CHECKING SUMMARY Chase Total Checking
AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $169.15
Deposits and Additions 4,888.87
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -3,499.42
Electronic Withdrawals -1,488.00
Ending Balance $70.60
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $169.15
07/23 Card Purchase 07/23 Pacsun #0003 877-372-2786 CA Card 2448 -33.38 135.77
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -1.85 133.92
2448
07/23 Card Purchase 07/22 Taco Bell #17251 San Fernando CA Card 2448 -17.68 116.24
07/23 Card Purchase With Pin 07/23 7-Eleven Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -6.92 109.32
07/24 Card Purchase 07/23 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -1.85 107.47
2448
07/27 Card Purchase Return  07/25 Branch Messenger Minneapolis CA Card 0.01 107.48
2448
07/27 Payment Received 07/25 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 2448 150.00 257.48
07/27 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kari K Scott 10015146922 25.00 282.48
07/27 Card Purchase 07/23 Gen Korean Bbq House Northridge CA Card -15.14 267.34
2448
07/27 Card Purchase 07/24 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -1.85 265.49
2448
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Chipotle Online 3035954000 CA Card 2448 -14.92 250.57
07/27 Card Purchase 07/26 Amazon.Com*Mv7Z03Qv2 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -6.39 24418
Card 2448
07/27 Card Purchase 07/25 Branch Messenger Minneapolis CA Card 2448 -0.01 24417
07/27 ATM Withdrawal 07/25 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -85.00 159.17
2448
07/27 Card Purchase With Pin 07/27 Arco #42110 Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -10.35 148.82
07/28 Payment Received 07/29 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 2448 125.00 273.82
07/28 Card Purchase With Pin 07/28 7-Eleven Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -7.61 266.21

Page 1 0f 6



CHASE O

July 23, 2020 through August 24, 2020

Account Number:  000000679790706

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

07/28 ATM Withdrawal 07/28 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -80.00 186.21
2448

07/28 Paypal Inst Xfer Ulysses Ebay Ul Web ID: Paypalsi77 -39.85 146.36

07/29 Card Purchase 07/29 Www.Hottopic. Com 800-892-8674 CA Card -25.08 121.28
2448

07/30 Card Purchase 07/30 Amzn Mktp US*MvOSuBU Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.89 99.39
Card 2448

07/30 Card Purchase 07/28 Gen Korean Bbqg House Northridge CA Card -15.14 84.25
2448

07/30 Card Purchase 07/29 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -1.85 82.40
2448

07/30 Card Purchase 07/30 Chipotle Online 3035954000 CA Card 2448 -12.54 69.86

07/30 Card Purchase With Pin 07/30 Arco #42110 Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -17.40 52.46

07/31 Microfabrica Inc Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 1,258.13 1,310.59

07/31 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Katie Scott 10040149078 10.00 1,320.59

07/31 Card Purchase With Pin 07/31 Vons #3161 Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -3.27 1,317.32

07/31 ATM Withdrawal 07/31 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -120.00 1,197.32
2448

07/31 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Dad 10040018617 -50.00 1,147.32

07/31 ATM Withdrawal 07/31 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -125.00 1,022.32
2448

07/31 Card Purchase 07/31 Www.Hottopic. Com 800-892-8674 CA Card -19.08 1,003.24
2448

07/31 Branch Messenger Branch Mes 14Ybr7892 Web ID: 945440567 -285.98 717.26

07/31 Spotloan Debit  C20073009017426 Web ID: 1800827294 -59.54 657.72

08/03 Payment Received 08/02 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 2448 150.00 807.72

08/03 Payment Received 08/03 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 2448 135.97 943.69

08/03 Payment Received 08/02 Albert Instant Visa Direct CA Card 2448 75.00 1,018.69

08/03 Card Purchase 07/30 Olive Garden 0021079 Chatsworth CA Card -44.64 974.05
2448

08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Albert Instant 844-8919309 CA Card 2448 -29.99 944.06

08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Cvs/Pharmacy #09789 Mission Hills CA Card -68.98 875.08
2448

08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Metropcs Mobile 888-863-8768 WA Card 2448 -40.00 835.08

08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Amazon.Com*M{8Rz44S0 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -21.89 813.19
Card 2448

08/03 Card Purchase 08/01 Amzn Mktp US*Mf8Ag74 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -32.84 780.35
Card 2448

08/03 Card Purchase 07/31 Subway 0424773 San Fernando CA Card -27.41 752.94
2448

08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/01 Arco #42110 Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -20.45 732.49

08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/02 Circus Liquor Sylmar CA Card 2448 -15.84 716.65

08/03 Card Purchase With Pin 08/02 7-Eleven Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -4.58 712.07

08/03 ATM Withdrawal 08/02 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -80.00 632.07
2448

08/03 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Ramlan,Dewi Jpm411422457 -13.14 618.93

08/03 Geico Geico Pymt UalOSxujrevoeie Web ID: 1530075853 -117.77 501.16

08/03 Paypal Inst Xfer Overtone Web ID: Paypalsi77 -54.91 446.25

08/04 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kari K Scott 10063421276 10.00 456.25

08/04 Card Purchase 08/04 Chipotle Online 3035954000 CA Card 2448 -18.67 437.58

08/04 Card Purchase With Pin 08/04 Arco #42110 Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -20.35 417.23

08/04 Wuhan Yizong Net lat Paypal 1009884498009 Web ID: 770510487C -30.98 386.25

08/04 Recurring Card Purchase 08/04 Amazon Prime*M{3Mh4N Amzn.Com/Bill -14.22 372.03

WA Card 2448
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CHASE O

July 23, 2020 through August 24, 2020

Account Number:  000000679790706

TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

08/05 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kari K Scott 10069678092 5.00 377.03

08/06 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kari K Scott 10075654317 5.00 382.03

08/06 Card Purchase 08/04 Gen Korean Bbqg House Northridge CA Card -27.38 354.65
2448

08/06 Card Purchase 08/05 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -3.70 350.95
2448

08/06 Card Purchase 08/05 Kp Rx01577 Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -25.00 325.95

08/07 Card Purchase 08/06 Taco Bell #17251 San Fernando CA Card 2448 -19.97 305.98

08/07 Card Purchase 08/07 USA*Optimum Vending North Hollywo CA Card -1.65 304.33
2448

08/07 ATM Withdrawal 08/07 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -80.00 224.33
2448

08/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kalyssa M Scott 10088235447 82.00 306.33

08/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kalyssa M Scott 10087892848 72.00 378.33

08/10 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Kari K Scott 10087601405 20.00 398.33

08/10 Card Purchase 08/08 Amazon.Com*Mf5Xk2Mb0O Amzn.Com/Bill WA -16.63 381.70
Card 2448

08/10 Card Purchase 08/07 Chick-Fil-A #03827 818-741-1234 CA Card -16.03 365.67
2448

08/10 Card Purchase With Pin 08/08 Vons #3161 Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -14.22 351.45

08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 USA*Optimum Vending North Hollywo CA Card -0.70 350.75
2448

08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 Robek S #353-Int 818-458-1097 CA Card 2448 -7.99 342.76

08/10 Card Purchase 08/09 76 - Nw254540 Asd2 S Granada Hills CA Card -25.00 317.76
2448

08/10 ATM Withdrawal 08/10 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -80.00 237.76
2448

08/11 Card Purchase 08/10 Amzn Mktp US*Mf4803B Amzn.Com/Bill WA -64.54 173.22
Card 2448

08/11 Card Purchase 08/10 Amzn Mktp US*Mf1Ds88 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -17.07 156.15
Card 2448

08/11 Card Purchase 08/10 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -0.85 155.30
2448

08/11 Card Purchase 08/10 Wienerschnitzel 830 Arleta CA Card 2448 -20.74 134.56

08/11 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mom 10102170862 -10.00 124.56

08/12 Card Purchase 08/11 Cheesecake 170 Online Olo.Com CA Card -40.40 84.16
2448

08/12 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mom 10107408223 -9.25 74.91

08/13 Card Purchase 08/12 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -3.70 71.21
2448

08/14 Microfabrica Inc Direct Dep PPD ID: 9111111101 2,197.73 2,268.94

08/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment From Marlon Ortiz WictO8Njglyp 8.00 2,276.94

08/14 Card Purchase 08/14 Amazon.Com*Mf85V6980 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -10.92 2,266.02
Card 2448

08/14 Card Purchase 08/14 Amzn Mktp US*Mm7Ec4T Amzn.Com/Bill WA -156.32 2,250.70
Card 2448

08/14 Card Purchase 08/13 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -1.85 2,248.85
2448

08/14 Card Purchase 08/14 Chipotle Online 3035954000 CA Card 2448 -11.00 2,237.85

08/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Marlon Jpm417394589 -200.00 2,037.85

08/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Dad 10118365148 -50.00 1,987.85

08/14 Card Purchase With Pin 08/14 Arco #42110 Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -30.37 1,957.48

08/14 ATM Withdrawal 08/14 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -160.00 1,797.48
2448

08/14 Quickpay With Zelle Payment To Mom 10120151352 -120.00 1,677.48
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CHASE O

July 23, 2020 through August 24, 2020

Account Number:  000000679790706

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

08/14 Branch Messenger Branch Mes I7Aap9Pvz Web ID: 945440567 -297.95 1,379.53

08/14 Spotloan Debit  C20081309016495 Web ID: 1800827294 -59.54 1,319.99

08/17 Payment Received 08/15 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 2448 145.01 1,465.00

08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Albert Instant 844-8919309 CA Card 2448 -79.99 1,385.01

08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Amzn Mktp US*MfOOK8U Amzn.Com/Bill WA -31.21 1,353.80
Card 2448

08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Amzn Mktp US*Mf33X19 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -82.18 1,271.67
Card 2448

08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Chanel.Com 800-550-0005 NY Card 2448 -93.08 1,178.59

08/17 Card Purchase 08/14 Adam Mail 800-794-3316 NC Card 2448 -68.10 1,110.49

08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Amzn Mktp US*Mf3789Y Amzn.Com/Bill WA -45.51 1,064.98
Card 2448

08/17 gﬂg Purchase 08/14 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -1.85 1,063.13

08/17 Card Purchase 08/15 Amzn Mkitp US*Mm66180 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -24.08 1,039.05
Card 2448

08/17 gﬂg Purchase 08/15 Cocos of Mission Hil Hitps://Order CA Card -23.12 1,015.93

08/17 gﬂg Purchase 08/16 Surprise.Katespade 866-999-5283 PA Card -108.41 907.52

08/17 gﬂg Purchase 08/17 Surprise.Katespade 866-999-5283 PA Card -53.65 853.87

08/17 Card Purchase 08/16 Amzn Mktp US*Mm20F21 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -29.55 824.32
Card 2448

08/17 Payment Sent 08/16 Apple Cash 877-233-8552 CA Card 2448 -40.00 784.32

08/17 gﬂg Purchase 08/15 Little Caesars 5903 818-361-3851 CA Card -70.82 713.50

08/17 gﬂg Purchase 08/16 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -2.45 711.05

08/17 éﬂ}g Withdrawal 08/16 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -100.00 611.05

08/17 Card Purchase 08/17 Amzn Mktp US*Mm4Wg8X Amzn.Com/Bill WA -19.70 591.35
Card 2448

08/17 Card Purchase With Pin 08/17 7-Eleven Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -9.92 581.43

08/17 Paypal Inst Xfer Overtone Web ID: Paypalsi77 -39.09 542.34

08/17 Recurring Card Purchase 08/15 Netflix. Com Netflix. Com CA Card 2448 -15.99 526.35

08/18 Payment Received 08/18 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 2448 145.01 671.36

08/18 Payment Received 08/18 Albert Instant Visa Direct CA Card 2448 75.00 746.36

08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Amzn Mktp US*Mm4Yh6X Amzn.Com/Bill WA -14.28 732.08
Card 2448

08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Amzn Mktp US*Mm3H74Z Amzn.Com/Bill WA -86.51 645.57
Card 2448

08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Amazon.Com*MmOJw5Cg0 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -17.26 628.31
Card 2448

08/18 Card Purchase 08/18 Amzn Mktp US*Mm6B24J Amzn.Com/Bill WA -66.62 561.69
Card 2448

08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Amazon.Com*Mm7Ku8Zd2 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -10.88 550.81
Card 2448

08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 Amzn Mktp US*Mm8Bd1Z Amzn.Com/Bill WA -13.18 537.68
Card 2448

08/18 gﬂg Purchase 08/17 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -1.60 536.08

08/18 gﬂg Purchase 08/17 USA*Optimum Vending North Hollywo CA Card -1.00 535.08

08/18 Card Purchase 08/17 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -0.85 534.23

2448
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CHASE O

July 23, 2020 through August 24, 2020

Account Number:  000000679790706

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE

08/18 ATM Withdrawal 08/18 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -80.00 45423
2448

08/18 Recurring Card Purchase 08/17 Sp * Colourpop 8052409341 CA Card 2448 -41.64 412.59

08/19 Card Purchase 08/19 Amzn Mktp US*Mm4LA3H Amzn.Com/Bill WA -7.54 405.05
Card 2448

08/19 Card Purchase 08/19 Amazon.Com*Mm8E874E0 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -29.38 375.67
Card 2448

08/19 Card Purchase 08/18 Amzn Mktp US*Mm5Pb6J Amzn.Com/Bill WA -28.40 347.27
Card 2448

08/19 Card Purchase 08/19 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -1.85 345.42
2448

08/19 Card Purchase 08/19 USA*Optimum Vending North Hollywo CA Card -1.20 344.22
2448

08/19 Card Purchase 08/19 USA*Optimum Vending North Hollywo CA Card -1.20 343.02
2448

08/20 Payment Received 08/20 Branch Messenger Visa Direct MN Card 2448 120.01 463.03

08/20 Card Purchase 08/18 Gen Korean Bbqg House Northridge CA Card -15.14 447.89
2448

08/20 Card Purchase 08/19 Amzn Mktp US*MmOEr1E Amzn.Com/Bill WA -156.32 432.57
Card 2448

08/20 Card Purchase 08/19 USA*Optimum Vending North Hollywo CA Card -0.95 431.62
2448

08/20 Card Purchase 08/20 Amzn Mktp US*Mm6Ra6N Amzn.Com/Bill WA -26.27 405.35
Card 2448

08/20 Card Purchase 08/20 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -1.85 403.50
2448

08/21 Payment Received 08/21 Dave Inc Visa Direct CA Card 2448 75.00 478.50

08/21 Card Purchase 08/20 Taco Bell #17251 San Fernando CA Card 2448 -17.00 461.50

08/21 Card Purchase With Pin 08/21 Arco #42110 Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -25.35 436.15

08/21 ATM Withdrawal 08/21 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -120.00 316.15
2448

08/21 Venmo Payment 4307510261 Web ID: 3264681992 -50.00 266.15

08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -1.85 264.30
2448

08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 USA*Optimum Vending North Hollywo CA Card -0.95 263.35
2448

08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 Chipotle 2711 Mission Hills CA Card 2448 -9.61 253.74

08/24 Card Purchase 08/21 Dave Inc Los Angeles CA Card 2448 -1.00 252.74

08/24 Card Purchase 08/23 Postmates A9Ed4 Baja Httpspostmate CA Card -29.70 223.04
2448

08/24 Card Purchase 08/24 Amzn Mktp US*MmOVISU Amzn.Com/Bill WA -50.34 172.70
Card 2448

08/24 Card Purchase 08/23 USA*Optimum Vending Se Studio City CA Card -2.10 170.60
2448

08/24 ATM Withdrawal 08/23 10348 Sepulveda Blvd Mission Hills CA Card -100.00 70.60
2448

Ending Balance $70.60
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CHASE O

July 23, 2020 through August 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000679790706

A monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

*  Have direct deposits totaling $500.00 or more.
(Your total direct deposits this period were $3,455.86. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous statement)

*  OR, keep a minimum daily balance in this checking account of $1,500.00 or more
(Your minimum daily balance was $52.46)

*  OR, keep an average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments of $5,000.00 or more
(Your average daily balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $369.37)

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $.00 $34.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

. The dollar amount of the suspected error

. A description of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.
We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new
accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER

Page 6 of 6



